
8E RALLY LA GRANDE CORSA 2022           

26/11/2022 19:22:58
CLASSIFICA FINALE

POS  N    RAGG MED  CLA   DRIVER/CODRIVER         VETTURA                 TOTAL CHO PM 01 POS01 PM 02 POS02 PM 03 POS03 PM 04 POS04 PM 05 N    

M
ONCUCCO

M
ORANSENGO

VERRUA S
AVOIA

M
ONCUCO 2

M
O

RANSENGO
 2

1 403 5   A       F.VERDONA - P.VERDONA   PEUGEOT 205 GTI              106        0       14        1       15        1       16        6       12        1       14 403

2 426 1   B       C.BONNET - E.BONETT     ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA T       110        0       30        9       24       14        5        1       14        3        8 426

3 407 2   I       G.CHIESA - M.COSCIA     ALFA ROMEO GIULIA SUPER      124        0       22        4       22        9       10        3       12        2       13 407

4 406 3   A       P.MARCATTILJ - F.GIANMAR PORSCHE 911                  129        0       29        7       29       16       10        2       20        6       16 406

5 402 5   A       P.CONCARI - C.ANDROVANDI LANCIA DELTA 4WD             133        0       46       11       23       12       12        4       21        7       13 402

6 411 5   A       G.GARGHETTI - B.GIORDANO BMW 320I                     143        0       18        3       21        8       21       15       19        5       27 411

7 401 5   A       M.VELLANO - G.MOLINA    AUDI QAUTTRO                 172        0       30        8       23       11       22       16       16        4       21 401

8 408 5   A       V.CATANZARO - A.BENEDUCE MAZDA 323F                   206        0       18        2       18        5       16        9      113       19       11 408

9 414 4   A       N.MANZINI - S.ZAMBIANCHI LANCIA BETA COUPE            222        0       48       13       26       15       25       17       31        9       30 414

10 422 4   A       A.ROVETA - F.CADORE     TALBOT SUMBEAM               230        0       61       19       16        4       16       10       59       12       22 422

11 424 3   I       A.ALDERIGHI - M.FRASCARO LANCIA FULVIA 1.3S           263        0       57       18       22       10       16       11       59       13       14 424

12 419 4   A       G.CAVAGNA - G.PELIZZOLA RENAULT R5 ALPINE            313        0       49       15      110       21       34       20       43       11       18 419

13 417 4   A       D.TANZI - G.TANZI       OPELL KADETT C               322        0       72       20       65       19       17       12       35       10       69 417

14 416 4   A       C.PRETTI - G.PASELLO    RENAULT ALPINE R5            413        0       48       14       38       17       41       21      104       18       50 416

15 421 5   A       E.REGALIA - F.REGALIA   LANCIA DELTA 4WD             522      200       50       16       47       18       14        5       28        8       43 421

16 404 4   A       E.KELLER - M.AMBROGI    AUDI QUATTRO                 582        0       31       10       16        2       16        7       71       15       11 404

17 420 4   A       M.COSTADONI - C.COSTADON VW PORSCHE 914               591      300       53       17       24       13       31       19       73       16       34 420

18 410 5   A       R.SOMMARUGA - P.FUMANELL AUDI QUATTRO                1021        0       46       12       19        6       21       14      804       23       57 410

19 412 4   A       N.BIFFIGNANDI - E.CARACC LANCIA FULVIA               1492        0      230       21      280       22      154       24      256       20      163 412

20 425 3   I       P.PETRINI - L.PISTILLI  LANCIA FULVIA COUPE 1       1671        0      468       22      106       20       87       23      780       22      106 425

21 418 4   A       A.BERGAMASCHI - C.FEDELI BMW 2002 TII                4498        0     2106       23     2067       24       28       18       62       14       90 418

22 413 5   A       V.DEL LATTE - L.MARCATTI PORSCHE 944                 4999        0     2961       24     1185       23       51       22      316       21       99 413

ABA  405 3   A       M.GANDINO - D.SCARCELLA SAAB 96 V 4                     0       26        5       21        7       16        8    405

ABA  409 4   A       A.PASINO - P.ITALIANNO  OPEL KADETT GTE                 0       27        6       16        3       18       13       77       17      417 409
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POS  N    RAGG MED  CLA   DRIVER/CODRIVER         VETTURA                 POS05 PM 06 POS06 PM 07 POS07 N    
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AVOIA
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M
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1 403 5   A       F.VERDONA - P.VERDONA   PEUGEOT 205 GTI                6       15       10       20        3 403

2 426 1   B       C.BONNET - E.BONETT     ALFA ROMEO GIULIETTA T         1        5        2       24        6 426

3 407 2   I       G.CHIESA - M.COSCIA     ALFA ROMEO GIULIA SUPER        5       17       14       28        7 407

4 406 3   A       P.MARCATTILJ - F.GIANMAR PORSCHE 911                    8        7        3       18        2 406

5 402 5   A       P.CONCARI - C.ANDROVANDI LANCIA DELTA 4WD               4        5        1       13        1 402

6 411 5   A       G.GARGHETTI - B.GIORDANO BMW 320I                      12       15       11       22        4 411

7 401 5   A       M.VELLANO - G.MOLINA    AUDI QAUTTRO                  10       13        6       47       13 401

8 408 5   A       V.CATANZARO - A.BENEDUCE MAZDA 323F                     3        7        4       23        5 408

9 414 4   A       N.MANZINI - S.ZAMBIANCHI LANCIA BETA COUPE             13       24       16       38       10 414

10 422 4   A       A.ROVETA - F.CADORE     TALBOT SUMBEAM                11       12        5       44       12 422

11 424 3   I       A.ALDERIGHI - M.FRASCARO LANCIA FULVIA 1.3S             7       14        9       81       16 424

12 419 4   A       G.CAVAGNA - G.PELIZZOLA RENAULT R5 ALPINE              9       18       15       41       11 419

13 417 4   A       D.TANZI - G.TANZI       OPELL KADETT C                18       32       18       32        9 417

14 416 4   A       C.PRETTI - G.PASELLO    RENAULT ALPINE R5             16       62       21       70       15 416

15 421 5   A       E.REGALIA - F.REGALIA   LANCIA DELTA 4WD              15       15       12      125       19 421

16 404 4   A       E.KELLER - M.AMBROGI    AUDI QUATTRO                   2       14        8      423       22 404

17 420 4   A       M.COSTADONI - C.COSTADON VW PORSCHE 914                14       46       19       30        8 420

18 410 5   A       R.SOMMARUGA - P.FUMANELL AUDI QUATTRO                  17       16       13       58       14 410

19 412 4   A       N.BIFFIGNANDI - E.CARACC LANCIA FULVIA                 22      121       23      288       20 412

20 425 3   I       P.PETRINI - L.PISTILLI  LANCIA FULVIA COUPE 1         21       24       17      100       18 425

21 418 4   A       A.BERGAMASCHI - C.FEDELI BMW 2002 TII                  19       58       20       87       17 418

22 413 5   A       V.DEL LATTE - L.MARCATTI PORSCHE 944                   20       99       22      288       21 413

ABA  405 3   A       M.GANDINO - D.SCARCELLA SAAB 96 V 4                  405

ABA  409 4   A       A.PASINO - P.ITALIANNO  OPEL KADETT GTE               23       13        7   409
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